
Day Date APRIL
Saturday 1-Apr-23

Monday 3-Apr-23
Tuesday 4-Apr-23 Mahavir Jayanti

Wednesday 5-Apr-23
Thursday 6-Apr-23

Friday 7-Apr-23 Good Friday
Saturday 8-Apr-23 2nd Saturday Holiday Holiday

Monday 10-Apr-23
Tuesday 11-Apr-23

Wednesday 12-Apr-23
Thursday 13-Apr-23

Friday 14-Apr-23 Ambedkar Jayanti
Saturday 15-Apr-23

Monday 17-Apr-23
Tuesday 18-Apr-23

Wednesday 19-Apr-23
Thursday 20-Apr-23

Friday 21-Apr-23

Saturday 22-Apr-23 Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar 
(Tentative Date)

Holiday

Sunday 23-Apr-23 Basava Jayanti
Monday 24-Apr-23
Tuesday 25-Apr-23

Wednesday 26-Apr-23
Thursday 27-Apr-23

Friday 28-Apr-23
Saturday 29-Apr-23

Day Date JUNE
Thursday 1-Jun-23

Friday 2-Jun-23
Saturday 3-Jun-23 Staff Meeting

Monday 5-Jun-23 WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY

KLE MAHADEVAPPANNA MUNAVALLI SCHOOL, GOKAK
CBSE Affiliation No: 830216

ALMANAC 2023-24 (Students Almanac)



Tuesday 6-Jun-23
Wednesday 7-Jun-23

Thursday 8-Jun-23
Friday 9-Jun-23 Student Council Nomination

Saturday 10-Jun-23 2nd Saturday Holiday, WORLD 
EYE DONATION DAY Holiday

Monday 12-Jun-23
Tuesday 13-Jun-23

Wednesday 14-Jun-23
CT-1 Std 3rd,4th,5th(ENGLISH) 

Std 6th,7th,8th(KANNADA), 
World Blood Donatiion Day

Thursday 15-Jun-23
Friday 16-Jun-23 Student Council Election

Saturday 17-Jun-23 Classwise Competition (I) for Std 
3rd to Std 10th

Monday 19-Jun-23
Tuesday 20-Jun-23

Wednesday 21-Jun-23
CT-1 Std 3rd,4th,5th(MATHS) 

Std 6th,7th,8th(SCIENCE), 
INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY

Thursday 22-Jun-23
Friday 23-Jun-23 Investiture Ceremony

Saturday 24-Jun-23
OPEN HOUSE time 1:30 to 2:30 

pm, TALENT SHOW STD-9 
(10.00 am) & STD-10 (02.00 pm)

Monday 26-Jun-23
INTERNATIONAL ANTI DRUG 

DAY
Tuesday 27-Jun-23

Wednesday 28-Jun-23 CT-1 Std 3rd,4th,5th(KANNADA) 
Std 6th,7th,8th(HINDI)

Thursday 29-Jun-23 Bakrid/Eid ul-Adha (Tentative 
Date)

Holiday

Friday 30-Jun-23

Day Date JULY

Saturday 1-Jul-23

DOCTORS DAY, TALENT 
SHOW STD-3 (10.00 am) & 

STD-6 (02.00 pm), Staff 
Meeting



Monday 3-Jul-23 Guru Purnima
Tuesday 4-Jul-23

Wednesday 5-Jul-23
CT-1 Std 

3rd,4th,5th(SCIENCE) Std 
6th,7th,8th(SOCIAL SCIENCE)

Thursday 6-Jul-23 Parents Meeting (morning 3rd & 
4th), (afternoon 5th & 6th)

Friday 7-Jul-23 Parents Meeting (morning 7th & 
8th), (afternoon 9th & 10th)

Saturday 8-Jul-23 2nd Saturday Holiday Holiday

Monday 10-Jul-23
Tuesday 11-Jul-23

Wednesday 12-Jul-23

CT-1 Std 3rd,4th,5th(HINDI) 
Std 6th,7th,8th(ENGLISH), 
PreMid Term for Std 9th & 

10th

Thursday 13-Jul-23
PreMid Term for Std 9th & 

10th

Friday 14-Jul-23
PreMid Term for Std 9th & 

10th

Saturday 15-Jul-23
TALENT SHOW STD-4 (10.00 

am) & STD-5 (02.00 pm)

Sunday 16-Jul-23 WORLD ATLAS DAY Holiday
Monday 17-Jul-23
Tuesday 18-Jul-23

Wednesday 19-Jul-23
CT-1 Std 3rd,4th,5th(SOCIAL 

SCIENCE) Std 
6th,7th,8th(MATHS)

Thursday 20-Jul-23
Friday 21-Jul-23

Saturday 22-Jul-23
OPEN HOUSE time 1:30 to 2:30 

pm, TALENT SHOW STD-7 
(10.00 am) & STD-8 (02.00 pm)

Monday 24-Jul-23
Tuesday 25-Jul-23

Wednesday 26-Jul-23

CT-2 Std 
3rd,4th,5th(ENGLISH) Std 
6th,7th,8th(KANNADA), 

KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS



Thursday 27-Jul-23
Friday 28-Jul-23

Saturday 29-Jul-23 Muharram (Tentative Date) Holiday

Monday 31-Jul-23

Day Date AUGUST
Tuesday 1-Aug-23

Wednesday 2-Aug-23
CT-2 Std 3rd,4th,5th(MATHS) 

Std 6th,7th,8th(SCIENCE)

Thursday 3-Aug-23
Friday 4-Aug-23

Saturday 5-Aug-23
Staff Meeting, Classwise 

Competition (II) for Std 3rd to Std 
10th

Monday 7-Aug-23
Tuesday 8-Aug-23

Wednesday 9-Aug-23
CT-2 Std 

3rd,4th,5th(KANNADA) Std 
6th,7th,8th(HINDI)

Thursday 10-Aug-23
Friday 11-Aug-23

Saturday 12-Aug-23 2nd Saturday Holiday Holiday

Monday 14-Aug-23
Tuesday 15-Aug-23 Independence Day

Wednesday 16-Aug-23
CT-2 Std 

3rd,4th,5th(SCIENCE) Std 
6th,7th,8th(SOCIAL SCIENCE)

Thursday 17-Aug-23
Friday 18-Aug-23

Saturday 19-Aug-23

Monday 21-Aug-23
Tuesday 22-Aug-23

Wednesday 23-Aug-23
CT-2 Std 3rd,4th,5th(HINDI) 

Std 6th,7th,8th(ENGLISH)

Thursday 24-Aug-23
Friday 25-Aug-23



Saturday 26-Aug-23
OPEN HOUSE time 1:30 to 2:30 
pm, MOTHER TERESA BIRTH 

DAY

Monday 28-Aug-23
Tuesday 29-Aug-23 NATIONAL SPORTS DAY

Wednesday 30-Aug-23

CT-2 Std 3rd,4th,5th(SOCIAL 
SCIENCE) std 

6th,7th,8th(MATHS), Raksha 
Bandhan (Rakhi)

Thursday 31-Aug-23

Day Date SEPTEMBER
Friday 1-Sep-23

Saturday 2-Sep-23 Staff Meeting

Monday 4-Sep-23
Tuesday 5-Sep-23 TEACHERS' DAY

Wednesday 6-Sep-23 Krishna Janmashtami
Thursday 7-Sep-23

Friday 8-Sep-23
INTERNATIONAL LITERACY 

DAY
Saturday 9-Sep-23 2nd Saturday Holiday Holiday

Monday 11-Sep-23 Last Shravan Somvar Holiday
Tuesday 12-Sep-23

Wednesday 13-Sep-23
Thursday 14-Sep-23 HINDI DAY

Friday 15-Sep-23 ENGINEERS' DAY

Saturday 16-Sep-23
WORLD OZONE PROTECTION 

DAY

Monday 18-Sep-23

Tuesday 19-Sep-23
Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayaka 

Chaturthi
Holiday

Wednesday 20-Sep-23
Term I Examination (start) Std 

3rd to 10th, International 
Coastal Clean up day

Thursday 21-Sep-23 International Day of Peace
Friday 22-Sep-23

Saturday 23-Sep-23



Monday 25-Sep-23
Tuesday 26-Sep-23

Wednesday 27-Sep-23 Term I Examination (end) Std 
3rd to 10th

Thursday 28-Sep-23 Milad un-Nabi/Id-e-Milad 
(Tentative Date)

Holiday

Friday 29-Sep-23
Saturday 30-Sep-23

Day Date OCTOBER

Monday 2-Oct-23
MAHATMA GANDHIJI & LAL 
BAHADUR SHASTRI JAYANTI

Tuesday 3-Oct-23
Wednesday 4-Oct-23

Thursday 5-Oct-23
Friday 6-Oct-23

Saturday 7-Oct-23 Staff Meeting

Monday 9-Oct-23 One day Picnic
Tuesday 10-Oct-23 One day Picnic

Wednesday 11-Oct-23 One day Picnic
Thursday 12-Oct-23 One day Picnic

Friday 13-Oct-23 One day Picnic
Saturday 14-Oct-23 2nd Saturday Holiday Holiday

Monday 16-Oct-23
Tuesday 17-Oct-23

Wednesday 18-Oct-23
Thursday 19-Oct-23

Friday 20-Oct-23 Holiday
Saturday 21-Oct-23 Holiday

Holiday
Monday 23-Oct-23 Holiday
Tuesday 24-Oct-23 Dussehra Holiday Holiday

Wednesday 25-Oct-23 Reopen
Thursday 26-Oct-23

Friday 27-Oct-23 Exhibition
Saturday 28-Oct-23 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti Holiday

Monday 30-Oct-23 Exhibition
Tuesday 31-Oct-23 Exhibition

Day Date NOVEMBER



Wednesday 1-Nov-23 KARNATAKA RAJOSTAVA Holiday

Thursday 2-Nov-23
CT-3 Std 

3rd,4th,5th(SCIENCE) Std 
6th,7th,8th(SOCIAL SCIENCE)

Friday 3-Nov-23
Saturday 4-Nov-23 Staff Meeting

Monday 6-Nov-23
Tuesday 7-Nov-23

Wednesday 8-Nov-23
CT-3 Std 3rd,4th,5th(HINDI) 

Std 6th,7th,8th(ENGLISH)

Thursday 9-Nov-23
Friday 10-Nov-23

Saturday 11-Nov-23 2nd Saturday Holiday Holiday
Diwali/Deepavali Holiday Holiday

Monday 13-Nov-23 FOUNDATION DAY Holiday
Tuesday 14-Nov-23 Holiday

Wednesday 15-Nov-23 Holiday
Thursday 16-Nov-23 Holiday

Friday 17-Nov-23 Holiday
Saturday 18-Nov-23 Holiday

Holiday
Monday 20-Nov-23 Reopen
Tuesday 21-Nov-23

Wednesday 22-Nov-23
Thursday 23-Nov-23

Friday 24-Nov-23

Saturday 25-Nov-23 OPEN HOUSE time 1:30 to 2:30 
pm,

Monday 27-Nov-23 Guru Nanak Jayanti
Tuesday 28-Nov-23

Wednesday 29-Nov-23
CT-3 Std 3rd,4th,5th(SOCIAL 

SCIENCE) Std 
6th,7th,8th(MATHS)

Thursday 30-Nov-23 Kanakadasa Jayanti Holiday

Day Date DECEMBER

Friday 1-Dec-23
WORLD AIDS DAY, Post Mid 

Term Std 9th & 10th Start

Saturday 2-Dec-23 Staff Meeting



Monday 4-Dec-23
Tuesday 5-Dec-23

Wednesday 6-Dec-23
CT-3 Std 

3rd,4th,5th(ENGLISH) Std 
6th,7th,8th(KANNADA)

Thursday 7-Dec-23
Post Mid Term Std 9th & 10th 

End
Friday 8-Dec-23

Saturday 9-Dec-23 2nd Saturday Holiday Holiday
HUMAN RIGHTS DAY

Monday 11-Dec-23
Tuesday 12-Dec-23

Wednesday 13-Dec-23
CT-3 Std 3rd,4th,5th(MATHS) 

Std 6th,7th,8th(SCIENCE)

Thursday 14-Dec-23
NATIONAL ENERGY 
CONSERVATION DAY

Friday 15-Dec-23
Saturday 16-Dec-23

Monday 18-Dec-23
Tuesday 19-Dec-23

Wednesday 20-Dec-23
Thursday 21-Dec-23

Friday 22-Dec-23

Saturday 23-Dec-23
OPEN HOUSE time 1:30 to 2:30 

pm, FARMERS DAY 
CELEBRATION

Monday 25-Dec-23 Christmas Holiday
Tuesday 26-Dec-23 Annual Sports Day

Wednesday 27-Dec-23 Annual Sports Day
Thursday 28-Dec-23

Friday 29-Dec-23 Annual Gathering
Saturday 30-Dec-23 Annual Gathering

Day Date JANUARY
Monday 1-Jan-24 Holiday Holiday
Tuesday 2-Jan-24

Wednesday 3-Jan-24
CT-3 Std 

3rd,4th,5th(KANNADA) Std 
6th,7th,8th(HINDI)

Thursday 4-Jan-24 Parents Meeting (morning 3rd & 
4th), (afternoon 5th & 6th)



Friday 5-Jan-24 Parents Meeting (morning 7th & 
8th), (afternoon 9th & 10th)

Saturday 6-Jan-24 Staff Meeting

Monday 8-Jan-24
Tuesday 9-Jan-24

Wednesday 10-Jan-24

CT-4 Std 
3rd,4th,5th(SCIENCE) Std 

6th,7th,8th(SOCIAL SCIENCE), 
LINGARAJA JAYANTHI

Thursday 11-Jan-24
Friday 12-Jan-24 NATIONAL YOUTH DAY

Saturday 13-Jan-24 2nd Saturday Holiday Holiday

Monday 15-Jan-24 Makar Sankranti Holiday
Tuesday 16-Jan-24

Wednesday 17-Jan-24
CT-4 Std 3rd,4th,5th(HINDI) 

Std 6th,7th,8th(ENGLISH)

Thursday 18-Jan-24
Friday 19-Jan-24 Veman Jayanti

Saturday 20-Jan-24

Monday 22-Jan-24
Tuesday 23-Jan-24

Wednesday 24-Jan-24
CT-4 Std 3rd,4th,5th(SOCIAL 

SCIENCE) Std 
6th,7th,8th(MATHS)

Thursday 25-Jan-24
Friday 26-Jan-24 Republic Day

Saturday 27-Jan-24 OPEN HOUSE time 1:30 to 2:30 
pm

Monday 29-Jan-24

Tuesday 30-Jan-24
MARTYRS DAY ( SHAHID 

DIVAS)

Wednesday 31-Jan-24
CT-4 Std 

3rd,4th,5th(ENGLISH) Std 
6th,7th,8th(KANNADA)

Day Date FEBRUARY
Thursday 1-Feb-24

Friday 2-Feb-24



Saturday 3-Feb-24 Farewell for class 10th

Monday 5-Feb-24 Staff Meeting
Tuesday 6-Feb-24

Wednesday 7-Feb-24
CT-4 Std 3rd,4th,5th(MATHS) 

Std 6th,7th,8th(SCIENCE)

Thursday 8-Feb-24
Friday 9-Feb-24

Saturday 10-Feb-24 2nd Saturday Holiday Holiday

Monday 12-Feb-24
Tuesday 13-Feb-24

Wednesday 14-Feb-24
CT-4 Std 

3rd,4th,5th(KANNADA) Std 
6th,7th,8th(HINDI)

Thursday 15-Feb-24
Friday 16-Feb-24

Saturday 17-Feb-24

Monday 19-Feb-24
Tuesday 20-Feb-24

Wednesday 21-Feb-24 LANGUAGE DAY
Thursday 22-Feb-24

Friday 23-Feb-24

Saturday 24-Feb-24 OPEN HOUSE time 1:30 to 2:30 
pm,

Monday 26-Feb-24
Tuesday 27-Feb-24

Wednesday 28-Feb-24 NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY
Thursday 29-Feb-24

Day Date MARCH
Friday 1-Mar-24 Annual Examination Start

Saturday 2-Mar-24 Staff Meeting

Monday 4-Mar-24
Tuesday 5-Mar-24

Wednesday 6-Mar-24
Thursday 7-Mar-24

Friday 8-Mar-24 Maha Shivaratri/Shivaratri Holiday
Saturday 9-Mar-24 2nd Saturday Holiday Holiday

Monday 11-Mar-24



Tuesday 12-Mar-24
Wednesday 13-Mar-24

Thursday 14-Mar-24
Friday 15-Mar-24

Saturday 16-Mar-24 Annual Examination End

Monday 18-Mar-24
Tuesday 19-Mar-24

Wednesday 20-Mar-24
Thursday 21-Mar-24

Friday 22-Mar-24
Saturday 23-Mar-24

Monday 25-Mar-24 Holi Holiday
Tuesday 26-Mar-24

Wednesday 27-Mar-24
Thursday 28-Mar-24

Friday 29-Mar-24 Good Friday Holiday
Saturday 30-Mar-24 Result Day

Monday 1-Apr-24 New Accademaci Year starts


